Colour

White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Tapes | Double-sided tape

TESA Double-sided adhesive tape tesafix® 4970

tesafix® double-sided tape

Product description
Adhesive force with quality.

High adhesive force also on rough surfaces.

Very versatile
Applicable to decorative trim, built-in elements, decorative items, carpets and much more.

Technical data

Carrier type: PVC foil
Overall thickness: 0.23 mm
Adhesive force: 14.8 N/cm
Temperature resistant: up to 60 °C
Characteristics
Series: Tesafix® 4970
Material: PVC
Width Length
mm m
9 50
12 50
15 50
19 50
25 50
38 50
50 50

Thickness
mm
0.225
0.225
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.225

Article

23331871
23331872
12034688
12034689
12034690
12034692
23331873

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC000128_0096_EN_13.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12034688?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12034689?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12034690?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/12034692?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23331871?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23331872?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23331873?searchEriksPartno=true

