

TESA Double-sided adhesive tape tesafix® 4970

tesafix® double-sided tape

Product description

Adhesive force with quality. High adhesive force also on rough surfaces.

Very versatile

Applicable to decorative trim, built-in elements, decorative items, carpets and much more.

Technical data

PVC foil Carrier type: Overall thickness: 0.23 mm Adhesive force: 14.8 N/cm

Temperature resistant: up to 60 °C

Characteristics

Series: Tesafix® 4970 Material: PVC

Colour	Width	Length	Thickness	Article
	mm	m	mm	
White	9	50	0.225	23331871
White	12	50	0.225	23331872
White	15	50	0.25	12034688
White	19	50	0.25	12034689
White	25	50		12034690
White	38	50	0.25	12034692
White	50	50	0.225	23331873

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC000128_0096_EN_13.05.2024